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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Monday, 2 July Eurogroup Working Group Brussels 

 Economic and Financial Committee Brussels 

Tuesday, 3 July Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 4 July Meeting with Secretary-General of the Council of the European 
Union, Mr Jeppe Tranholm-Mikkelsen, on euro area matters 

ECB 

 Meeting with Citigroup, on global economic developments ECB 

 Meeting with Morgan Stanley, on Brexit ECB 

Thursday, 5 July Meeting with media ECB 

Saturday, 7 July Meeting with media Aix-en-Provence 

 Meeting with media Aix-en-Provence 

Sunday, 8 July Rencontres Économiques organised by Le Cercle des économistes 
– participation in panel on “Which Leadership for Tomorrow?” 

Aix-en-Provence 

Monday, 9 July Meeting with Crédit Agricole, on economic developments in France 
and the euro area 

Paris 

 Chairing Annual Board meeting of Centre pour la Recherche 
Économique et ses Applications (CEPREMAP) 

Paris 

Tuesday, 10 July Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with New York University Leonard N. Stern School of 
Business, on financial regulation 

ECB 

Wednesday, 11 July Meeting with media ECB 

 Meeting with Austrian Presidency of the Council of the European 
Union, Mr Harald Waiglein, Mr Alfred Lejsek, Mr Alfred Katterl and 
Ms Sigrid Part, Ministry of Finance, on priorities for the Austrian 
Presidency 

ECB 
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Wednesday, 11 July Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 12 July Eurogroup  Brussels 

 Meeting with Finance Ministers of the euro area Member States, 
representatives of the Finance Minister of Denmark and of the 
Governor of Danmarks Nationalbank, European Commission, the 
Finance Minister of Bulgaria and the Governor of Българска 
народна банка (Bulgarian National Bank), on prospects of 
Bulgaria's participation in the exchange rate mechanism (ERM 
II) and its application to enter into close cooperation with the ECB 

Brussels 

 Meeting of Board of Governors of European Stability Mechanism 
(ESM) 

Brussels 

 Meeting with ESM Managing Director, Mr Klaus Regling, and 
European Commission, Mr Marco Buti, on deepening of Economic 
and Monetary Union (EMU) 

Brussels 

Monday, 16 July High-level dialogue with the National Bank of Serbia ECB 

Tuesday, 17 July Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 18 July Meeting with Deputy Governor of Central Bank of Argentina, 
Mr Gustavo Cañonero, on economic situation in Argentina 

Buenos Aires 

Thursday, 19 July G20 Finance Ministers and Central Bank Deputies  Buenos Aires 

Friday, 20 July G20 Finance Ministers and Central Bank Deputies  Buenos Aires 

 Meeting with Japanese Vice Minister of Finance for International 
Affairs, Mr Masatsugu Asakawa, on global economic developments 

Buenos Aires 

Saturday, 21 July G20 Finance Ministers and Central Bank Governors Buenos Aires 

Sunday, 22 July G20 Finance Ministers and Central Bank Governors Buenos Aires 

Tuesday, 24 July Meeting with American University, on deepening of EMU ECB 

 Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 25 July Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 26 July Governing Council ECB 

 Meeting with French Ministry for the Economy and Finance, 
Mr Thomas Revial, Mr Jérôme Reboul and Mr Alexis Loublier, on 
deepening of EMU 

ECB 

 Meeting with media Frankfurt 
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